Podar International School - Davangere

List of PTA Executive Committee Members 2023-2024
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SI. PTA Position Designation Name Mobile No. | Photograph T
No.
ks Chairman Principal Mrs.PalukuriRevathy 8553184274
Principal.davangere@podar.
org
2 Vice Chairman | Parent Mr. Amit Aggarwal 7259648178
(PTA Member) | Representative Amitagarwal1984@hotmail.c
of 6 om
&3 Secretary Admin Officer Mr.Chandrakant Desai 7208954176
Admin.davangere@podar.org
v
4, Joint Secretary | Parent Mr. Kiran Kumar Y Samadale | 7760302500
(PTA Member) | Representative kiranykruthi@gmail.com
of 8
5. Joint Secretary | Co-ordinator Ms. Beryl Priya 9686656991
1 Beryl.s@podar.org
6 Joint Secretary | Co-ordinator Mrs.lyothi V Yadur 984528509
2 Jyothi.yadur@podar.org
7 PTA Member Parent Mangala V 9964816643
Grade-1 Representative | gowriundi@gmail.com
of 1
(Y
8. PTA Member Parent Shreedhanya D Kulkarni 9980808672
Grade-2 Representative | Dhanyadilip76@gmail.com
of 2
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) PTA Member Parent Shamali s 9886211600
Grade-3 Representative | Shama.aradhya@gmail.com
of 3
10. PTA Member Parent Shilpa R Nayak 7676579958
Grade-4 Representative Shilpa6852@gmail.com
of 4
11. PTA Member Parent Nataraja D 812316126
Grade-5 Representative | Nataraja2211@gmail.com
of 5
12. PTA Member Parent Mr. Amit Aggarwal “| 7259648178
Grade-6 Representative | Amitagarwal1984@hotmail.c
of 6 om
13. PTA Member Parent VaniWali 9972527430
Grade-7 _Representative
of 7
14. PTA Member Parent Mr. Kiran Kumar Y Samadale | 7760302500
Grade-8 Representative | kiranykruthi@gmail.com
of 8
15 Member Teacher Mrs. Mamatha 7892255989
Representative | Mamatha.c@podar.org
of Grade-1
16. | Member Teacher Mrs.RoopaMudgal 9620825846
Representative | Rupa.mudagal@podar.org
of Grade-1
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17. | Member Teacher Mrs. Prabha 6361023416
Representative | Prabha.yadageri@podar.org
of Grade-1

18 Member Teacher Ms.Aishwarya M 9916073710
Representative | Aishwarya.m@podar.org
of Grade-2

19. Member Teacher Mrs.Padmavathi 9964926430
Representative | Padmavathi.t@podar.org
of Grade-2

20. | Member Teacher Ms. PoojaBesthar 9663039809
Representative | Pooja.bestar@podar.org
of Grade-2

d

2L, Member Teacher Mrs. SheebaMutahireen 8095020551
Representative | Sheeba.mutahireen@podar.o
of Grade-2 rg

22. | Member Teacher Mrs.Sayeeda 7975523083
Representative | Saheeda.banu@podar.org
of Grade-3

23. Member Teacher Mrs. Vani 9066215831
Representative | Vani.k@podar.org 3
of Grade-3 (

24. Member Teacher Ms. Lata 7899218193 | | m
Representative | Lata@podar.org ; i
of Grade-3 ‘

+

25 Member Teacher Ms.Rukheya 9901942633
Representative | Rukheya.p@podar.org
of Grade-4
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P. SAMSON ROY

Deputy General Manager
Podar International School
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26. Member Teacher Ms.Aarifa 7899129012
Representative | Dudekula.aarifa@podar.org
of Grade-4
27 Member Teacher Mr.Toufig M Mattihalli 8147001396
Representative | Toufig.mattihalli@podar.org
of Grade-5
28 Member Teacher Mr. GururajaBavaji 7892082301
Representative | Gururaja.bavaji@podar.org
of Grade-6
29. | Member Teacher Mr. Babureddy ‘ 9591744456
Representative | Babureddy.n@podar.org
of Grade-6
30. | Member Teacher Mr. Salman Khan 9916261991
Representative | Salman.khan@podar.org
of Grade-7
31. Member Teacher Mr. Santhosh 9164216191
Representative | Santhosh.h@podar.org
of Grade-7
32. | Member Teacher Mr. RizwanAhamed Khan 8553409003
Representative | Rizwan.khani@podar.org
of Grade-8
/W
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